

QUOTE

Store 2401 PORTLAND
245 RIVERSIDE STREET
PORTLAND, ME 04103

YOUNG JASON

Address 16 EMERY CORNER RD

City LIMERICK

State ME

Zip 04048-3230

County YORK

Home Phone

(207) 415-0997

Work Phone

Company Name

Job Description BEER COOLER 60X12

QUOTE

2013-10-31 09:20

Prices Valid Thru: 11/07/2013

MERCHANDISE AND SERVICE SUMMARY

REF # V16

HOME DEPOT DELIVERY #1

We reserve the right to limit the quantities of merchandise sold to customers

STOCK MERCHANDISE TO BE DELIVERED:

REF #	SKU	QTY	UM	DESCRIPTION	PI	TAX	PRICE EACH	EXTENSION
R04	0000-603-708	51.00	EA	2X10-12FT #2/BTR PREMIUM DOUG FIR /	A	R	\$14.94	\$761.94
R05	0000-568-331	12.00	EA	R38 KF 24"X48" BATT INSUL 64.00SF /	A	Y	\$60.93	\$731.16
R07	0000-386-081	62.00	EA	7/16" 4'X8' OSB /	A	Y	\$9.25	\$573.50
R08	0000-166-065	22.00	EA	11/32" 4'X8' RTD SHEATHING SYP /	A	Y	\$16.00	\$352.00*
R09	0000-121-586	77.00	EA	.090 FRP WALL PANEL 4X8 WHITE /	A	Y	\$29.27	\$2,253.79*
R10	0000-471-869	100.00	PC	FRP/TILE DIVIDER-WHITE 8' /	A	Y	\$2.67	\$267.00
R11	0000-471-304	22.00	PC	FRP/TILE INSIDE CORNER-WHITE 8' /	A	Y	\$2.67	\$58.74
R12	0000-471-064	7.00	PC	FRP/TILE CAP-WHITE 8' /	A	Y	\$2.67	\$18.69
R13	0000-177-313	3.00	EA	DECKMATE SCREW, TAN, 3-1/2" 5LB /	A	Y	\$29.98	\$89.94
R15	0000-112-917	1.00	EA	3-1/4" X 131 BRT SMTH WND PLST 4M /	A	Y	\$53.28	\$53.28
R17	0000-255-676	9.00	EA	2X8-12FT #1 PT WEATHERSHEILD /	A	Y	\$13.57	\$122.13
R18	0000-255-677	9.00	EA	2X8-16FT #1 PT WEATHERSHEILD /	A	Y	\$17.97	\$161.73
R19	0000-161-926	120.00	EA	2X8-12FT PREMIUM FIR /	A	Y	\$9.86	\$1,183.20

NOT VALID

*** CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE ***

* Indicates item markdown
Customer Copy

Ps 2 Sac SH not

HOME DEPOT DELIVERY #1
(Continued)

REF #V16

R20	0000-255-781	1.00	EA 2X10-12FT #2 PT WEATHERSHIELD /	A	Y	\$18.97	\$18.97	
R21	0000-255-957	8.00	EA 2X10-16FT #2 PT WEATHERSHIELD /	A	Y	\$25.57	\$204.56	
R22	0000-564-987	45.00	EA R30 UF 15"X25' ROLL INSUL 31.25SF /	A	Y	\$11.87	\$534.15	
R23	0000-515-492	6.00	EA LN SUBFLOOR 10 OZ VOC /	A	Y	\$3.34	\$20.04	
R24	0000-248-065	12.00	EA LN FRP LATEX 3.5 GALLON /	A	Y	\$50.87	\$610.44	
R25	0000-625-242	1.00	EA .22 CAL YELLOW SGL SHOT LOAD 100PK /	A	Y	\$5.96	\$5.96	
R26	0000-625-336	1.00	EA 2-1/2X.300 DRIVE PIN W/WASHER 100PK /	A	Y	\$13.74	\$13.74	
R27	0000-318-716	1.00	BX 2-3/8" X113 GALV RING RND PLST 5M /	A	Y	\$83.88	\$83.88	
R28	0000-383-259	4.00	BG 3/4" NYLON RIVET - 50 PC PER BAG /	A	Y	\$7.97	\$31.88	
							MERCHANDISE TOTAL:	\$8,150.72

DELIVERY INFORMATION: SCHEDULED DELIVERY DATE: 11/28/2013

V16	0000-515-663	3.00	Out of Area			\$1.50	\$4.50	
		1.00	EA Curbside Delivery		Y	\$65.00	\$65.00	
							DELIVERY SERVICE SUBTOTAL:	\$69.50

THE PCC WILL DELIVER MDSE TO: YOUNG, JASON

ADDRESS: 16 EMERY CORNER RD

CITY: LIMERICK

STATE: ME

ZIP: 04048-3230

COUNTY: YORK

SALES TAX RATE: 5.500

PHONE: (207) 415-0997

ALTERNATE PHONE: (207) 415-0997

DRIVER SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

MDSE & DELIVERY TOTALS:		\$8,220.22
END OF HOME DEPOT DELIVERY - REF #V16		

TOTAL CHARGES OF ALL MERCHANDISE & SERVICES

Policy Id (PI):	ORDER TOTAL	\$8,220.22
	*** CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE ***	
	TOTAL	\$8,672.34
	BALANCE DUE	\$8,672.34